Norwalk British Dart League - Fall 2019

Pos

10 Runback 2 Ferris Hill

Name

Tony Eberhardt

Ferris Hill 1 Runback

John Huzina

Chris Wilmot

Team Name

Ferris Hill 1

Ferris Hill 1

Ferris Hill 1

Ferris Hill 1

Ferris Hill 1

WP Wi/L PPW
17 70-53 10.41
16 47-63 7.69

12 31-44 7.33

4 13-17 6.5

AS

13

18

16

AVG

0.569

0.427

0.413

0.433

0.375

PTS

177

123

88

26

Stats Abbreviations

WP - Weeks Played

PPW - Points Per Week

AS - Total All Stars Hit

PTS - Points

Standings were printed on Friday, May 3rd

The stats were filtered using the following criteria: Ferris Hill 1
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